HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECHNICAL COLLEGE

PROCEDURE

Number: 9.5.9.1 Related Policy: 9.5.9

Title: Student Engagement Events Director of Student Engagement Responsibility:

Original Approval Date: 04-23-1997 Last Cabinet Review: 12-8-2021 Last Revision: 12-8-2021

President

The Director of Student Engagement will schedule a minimum of three student engagement events each semester. Student engagement events will be communicated to the college community from the Director of Student Engagement via the College portal-